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Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 Borer Timon (2007) 20.00

+ Alt Lorin (2007) 10.00
+ Zubler Timo (2008) 10.00

 
1 Scherz Valentin (2007) 20.00

+ Steffen Leon (2008) 10.00
+ Studinger Gian (2007) 10.00

 
1 Zach Finn (2008) 20.00

+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 10.00
+ Gysin Max (2008) 10.00

1 Peter Aron (2007) 19.75
+ Thüring Florian (2007) 9.75
+ Zenklusen Roy (2007) 10.00

1 a Berger Leon (2008) 19.50
+ Hohler Andrin (2008) 9.75
+ Häfliger Nicola (2008) 9.75

1 b Blanc Luis (2007) 19.50
+ Thielmann Martin (2007) 9.75
+ Kürmann Numa (2008) 9.75

1 c Schneider Joey (2008) 19.50
+ Meier Marius (2008) 9.75
+ Wettstein Ramon (2008) 9.75

1 a Bieneck Andrin (2008) 18.75
+ Krauer John (2008) 10.00
- Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.75

1 b Büeler Ronny (2008) 18.75
+ Lang Ivo (2008) 10.00
- Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.75

1 c Fischer Tobias (2008) 18.75
- Stadelmann Tino (2008) 9.00
+ Lang Ivo (2008) 9.75

1 a Schreiber Tim (2008) 18.75
+ Voisard Gian (2008) 10.00
- Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.75

1 b Stadelmann Tino (2008) 18.75
- Fischer Tobias (2008) 9.00
+ Thielmann Martin (2007) 9.75

1 a Thut Andrin (2007) 18.75
+ Hess Daniel (2007) 10.00
- Thommen Jonah (2007) 8.75

1 b Tschumper Gian (2007) 18.75
+ Müller Cedric (2007) 10.00
- Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.75

1 Studinger Gian (2007) 18.75
+ Manser Simon (2007) 10.00
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.75

2 Fiechter Jaris (2007) 18.50
- Häfliger Tino (2007) 8.75
+ Krauer John (2008) 9.75

1 a Thommen Jonah (2007) 18.50
+ Häne Luca (2007) 9.75
- Thut Andrin (2007) 8.75

1 b Alt Lorin (2007) 18.50
o Borer Timon (2007) 8.50
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00

1 a Gysin Max (2008) 18.50
+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 10.00
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50

1 b Häfliger Nicola (2008) 18.50
+ Meier Marius (2008) 10.00
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50

1 c Hess Daniel (2007) 18.50
o Thut Andrin (2007) 8.50
+ Häne Luca (2007) 10.00

1 Manser Simon (2007) 18.50
o Studinger Gian (2007) 8.50
+ Steffen Leon (2008) 10.00

1 Saxer Jaron (2008) 18.50
o Kürmann Numa (2008) 8.75
+ Bachmann Samuel (2008) 9.75

1 Wettstein Ramon (2008) 18.50
+ Cometa Levin (2007) 10.00
o Schneider Joey (2008) 8.50

1 Zubler Timo (2008) 18.50
+ Widmer Dominik (2008) 10.00
o Borer Timon (2007) 8.50

1 a Heinimann Samuel (2007) 18.25
o Zenklusen Roy (2007) 8.50
+ Müller Cedric (2007) 9.75

1 b Hohler Andrin (2008) 18.25
o Berger Leon (2008) 8.50
+ Cometa Levin (2007) 9.75

1 Kürmann Numa (2008) 18.25
+ Saxer Jaron (2008) 9.75
o Blanc Luis (2007) 8.50

1 a Thüring Florian (2007) 18.25
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50
+ Häfliger Tino (2007) 9.75

1 b Voisard Gian (2008) 18.25
o Schreiber Tim (2008) 8.50
+ Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 9.75

1 Zenklusen Roy (2007) 18.25
+ Heinimann Samuel (2007) 9.75
o Peter Aron (2007) 8.50

1 Häfliger Tino (2007) 17.50
- Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.75
o Thüring Florian (2007) 8.75

1 Bachmann Samuel (2008) 17.25
o Zach Finn (2008) 8.50
o Saxer Jaron (2008) 8.75

1 Cometa Levin (2007) 17.00
o Wettstein Ramon (2008) 8.50
o Hohler Andrin (2008) 8.50

1 Häne Luca (2007) 17.00
o Thommen Jonah (2007) 8.50
o Hess Daniel (2007) 8.50

1 a Krauer John (2008) 17.00
o Bieneck Andrin (2008) 8.50
o Fiechter Jaris (2007) 8.50

1 b Lang Ivo (2008) 17.00
o Büeler Ronny (2008) 8.50
o Fischer Tobias (2008) 8.50

1 a Meier Marius (2008) 17.00
o Häfliger Nicola (2008) 8.50
o Schneider Joey (2008) 8.50

1 b Müller Cedric (2007) 17.00
o Tschumper Gian (2007) 8.50
o Heinimann Samuel (2007) 8.50

1 Rogenmoser Simon (2008) 17.00
o Gysin Max (2008) 8.50
o Voisard Gian (2008) 8.50

1 a Steffen Leon (2008) 17.00
o Scherz Valentin (2007) 8.50
o Manser Simon (2007) 8.50

1 b Thielmann Martin (2007) 17.00
o Blanc Luis (2007) 8.50
o Stadelmann Tino (2008) 8.50

1 Widmer Dominik (2008) 17.00
o Zubler Timo (2008) 8.50
o Alt Lorin (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 Erhart Luc (2005) 20.00

+ Buchmann Moritz (2005) 10.00
+ Oettli Reto (2005) 10.00

 
1 Müller Nico (2006) 20.00

+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 10.00
+ Horat Pascal (2005) 10.00

 
1 Jehle Aaron (2005) 19.75

+ Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 10.00
+ Hengartner Jonas (2005) 9.75
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1 Studinger Robin (2006) 19.75
+ Holzherr Valentin (2006) 9.75
+ Brunner Lukas (2006) 10.00

1 a Dünner Tobias (2005) 19.00
- Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 9.00
+ Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 10.00

1 b Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 19.00
- Dünner Tobias (2005) 9.00
+ Steffen Lunik (2006) 10.00

1 c Pradetto Diego (2006) 19.00
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 10.00
- Schmid Eric (2006) 9.00

1 d Schmid Eric (2006) 19.00
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 10.00
- Pradetto Diego (2006) 9.00

1 Gosteli Raphael (2006) 18.75
- Zubler Niklas (2006) 8.75
+ Mathis Marlon (2006) 10.00

1 Hengartner Jonas (2005) 18.75
+ Buob Mike (2005) 10.00
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.75

1 Loosli Martin (2005) 18.50
- Schreiber Andri (2005) 8.75
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.75

1 Horat Pascal (2005) 18.50
+ Knie Samuel (2005) 10.00
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50

1 Oettli Reto (2005) 18.50
+ Hohler Janis (2005) 10.00
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50

1 Suter Andrin (2006) 18.50
o Brunner Lukas (2006) 8.50
+ Knie Samuel (2005) 10.00

1 a Brunner Lukas (2006) 18.25
+ Suter Andrin (2006) 9.75
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50

1 b Buob Mike (2005) 18.25
o Hengartner Jonas (2005) 8.50
+ Holzherr Valentin (2006) 9.75

1 Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 18.25
+ Zubler Niklas (2006) 9.75
o Dünner Tobias (2005) 8.50

1 a Steffen Lunik (2006) 18.25
+ Stübi Nevio (2006) 9.75
o Lüscher Sinisha (2006) 8.50

1 b Stolz Jonas (2006) 18.25
o Müller Nico (2006) 8.50
+ Jüngling Pascal (2006) 9.75

1 Schreiber Andri (2005) 17.50
- Loosli Martin (2005) 8.75
- Hohler Janis (2005) 8.75

1 Hohler Janis (2005) 17.50
o Oettli Reto (2005) 8.50
- Schreiber Andri (2005) 9.00

1 Buchmann Moritz (2005) 17.25
o Erhart Luc (2005) 8.50
- Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 8.75

1 Fankhauser Marcel (2005) 17.25
o Jehle Aaron (2005) 8.50
- Buchmann Moritz (2005) 8.75

1 Zubler Niklas (2006) 17.25
- Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.75
o Rickenbacher Remo (2006) 8.50

1 Holzherr Valentin (2006) 17.00
o Studinger Robin (2006) 8.50
o Buob Mike (2005) 8.50

1 a Jüngling Pascal (2006) 17.00
o Schmid Eric (2006) 8.50
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50

1 b Knie Samuel (2005) 17.00
o Horat Pascal (2005) 8.50
o Suter Andrin (2006) 8.50

1 Mathis Marlon (2006) 17.00
o Pradetto Diego (2006) 8.50
o Gosteli Raphael (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 a Graf Gian (2003) 20.00

+ Ruckstuhl Yannik (2003) 10.00
+ Meyer Manuel (2003) 10.00

 
1 b Maeder David (2003) 20.00

+ Ancona Enea (2004) 10.00
+ Saxer Yves (2003) 10.00

 
1 Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 19.75

+ Keller Noah (2003) 9.75
+ Wüst Nicolas (2004) 10.00

1 Spies Thierry (2003) 19.50
+ Wesemann Micha (2003) 9.75
+ Büeler Ivo (2004) 9.75

2 Burren Dominik (2003) 19.00
- Odermatt Jonas (2004) 9.00
+ Müller Luca (2004) 10.00

1 Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 19.00
- Jehle Lorenz (2003) 9.00
+ Suter Jonas (2003) 10.00

1 a Jehle Lorenz (2003) 18.75
- Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 9.00
+ Jäggi Roman (2003) 9.75

1 b Kurmann Patrick (2003) 18.75
+ Jäggi Roman (2003) 10.00
- Roth Tim (2004) 8.75

1 c Odermatt Jonas (2004) 18.75
- Burren Dominik (2003) 8.75
+ Buob Robin (2003) 10.00

1 d Roth Jan (2004) 18.75
+ Frick Samuel (2004) 10.00
- Stübi Noël (2004) 8.75

1 e Roth Tim (2004) 18.75
+ Müller Luca (2004) 10.00
- Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.75

1 Stübi Noël (2004) 18.75
+ Bucher Conall (2004) 10.00
- Roth Jan (2004) 8.75

1 a Ancona Enea (2004) 18.50
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50
+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 10.00

1 b Büeler Ivo (2004) 18.50
+ Wettstein Pascal (2004) 9.75
o Spies Thierry (2003) 8.75

1 c Egli Aaron (2004) 18.50
o Wüst Nicolas (2004) 8.50
+ Joos Alvian (2004) 10.00

1 Meyer Manuel (2003) 18.50
+ Stampfli Simon (2004) 10.00
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50

1 Wettstein Pascal (2004) 18.50
o Büeler Ivo (2004) 8.75
+ Frick Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 Wüst Nicolas (2004) 18.50
+ Egli Aaron (2004) 10.00
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50

1 Keller Noah (2003) 18.25
o Schönenberger Tobias (2004) 8.50
+ Wesemann Micha (2003) 9.75

1 a Ruckstuhl Yannik (2003) 18.25
o Graf Gian (2003) 8.50
+ Cometa Noel (2004) 9.75

1 b Saxer Yves (2003) 18.25
+ Herrmann Daniel (2003) 9.75
o Maeder David (2003) 8.50

1 Suter Jonas (2003) 18.25
+ Cometa Noel (2004) 9.75
o Wohlgemuth Corsin (2003) 8.50

1 Bucher Conall (2004) 17.25
o Stübi Noël (2004) 8.50
- Herrmann Daniel (2003) 8.75

1 Buob Robin (2003) 17.25
- Joos Alvian (2004) 8.75
o Odermatt Jonas (2004) 8.50

1 a Herrmann Daniel (2003) 17.25
o Saxer Yves (2003) 8.50
- Bucher Conall (2004) 8.75

1 b Joos Alvian (2004) 17.25
- Buob Robin (2003) 8.75
o Egli Aaron (2004) 8.50

1 Müller Luca (2004) 17.25
o Roth Tim (2004) 8.75
o Burren Dominik (2003) 8.50
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1 a Cometa Noel (2004) 17.00
o Suter Jonas (2003) 8.50
o Ruckstuhl Yannik (2003) 8.50

1 b Frick Samuel (2004) 17.00
o Roth Jan (2004) 8.50
o Wettstein Pascal (2004) 8.50

1 Jäggi Roman (2003) 17.00
o Kurmann Patrick (2003) 8.50
o Jehle Lorenz (2003) 8.50

1 Stampfli Simon (2004) 17.00
o Meyer Manuel (2003) 8.50
o Ancona Enea (2004) 8.50

1 Wesemann Micha (2003) 17.00
o Spies Thierry (2003) 8.50
o Keller Noah (2003) 8.50

Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Suter Simon (2009) 20.00

+ Schelker Tino (2009) 10.00
+ von Rotz Fabian (2009) 10.00

 
1 Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 19.75

+ Senn Fynn (2009) 9.75
+ Graf Andrin (2009) 10.00

 
1 Gisler Timo (2009) 18.75

- Russo Giulio (2009) 8.75
+ Rösch Ruben (2009) 10.00

1 Graber Kilian (2010) 18.75
- Manser Valentin (2009) 9.00
+ Portenier David (2010) 9.75

1 Russo Giulio (2009) 18.75
- Gisler Timo (2009) 8.75
+ Rombach Travis (2010) 10.00

1 Rösch Ruben (2009) 18.50
+ Heinimann Jonas (2009) 10.00
o Gisler Timo (2009) 8.50

1 Schelker Tino (2009) 18.50
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50
+ Portenier David (2010) 10.00

1 a Graf Andrin (2009) 18.25
+ Hermann Daan (2010) 9.75
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 b Heinimann Jonas (2009) 18.25
o Rösch Ruben (2009) 8.50
+ Hermann Daan (2010) 9.75

1 Rombach Travis (2010) 18.25
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 9.75
o Russo Giulio (2009) 8.50

1 Senn Fynn (2009) 18.25
o Zurfluh Fynn (2009) 8.50
+ Baumgartner Jim (2010) 9.75

1 von Rotz Fabian (2009) 18.25
+ Grieshaber Janis (2009) 9.75
o Suter Simon (2009) 8.50

1 Manser Valentin (2009) 18.00
- Graber Kilian (2010) 9.00
- Grieshaber Janis (2009) 9.00

2 Grieshaber Janis (2009) 17.75
o von Rotz Fabian (2009) 8.75
- Manser Valentin (2009) 9.00

1 Hermann Daan (2010) 17.25
o Graf Andrin (2009) 8.50
o Heinimann Jonas (2009) 8.75

1 Baumgartner Jim (2010) 17.00
o Rombach Travis (2010) 8.50
o Senn Fynn (2009) 8.50

1 Portenier David (2010) 17.00
o Graber Kilian (2010) 8.50
o Schelker Tino (2009) 8.50


